
Judge's Signatures

2015 Level 6 State Championships
Meet Results
Mar 13-15, 2015

Page: 1
Printed: 3/16/2015 2:53:04 PM

Women / 6 / SR A1
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jilayne Headrick410
TEGA

9.575 9.775 9.8009.675 38.825
6T 1 1 1T 1 

1 

Natalie Keating414
Houston Gym Academy

9.675 9.550 9.8009.450 38.475
2T 2 3T 1T 2 

2 

Kalee Mays403
Impact

9.500 9.450 9.7759.150 37.875
10T 4 13 3 3 

3 

Amanda Chamnansarn406
Sunburst

9.675 9.200 9.5009.450 37.825
2T 7T 3T 12 4 

4 

Allison Clark416
United Elite

9.650 9.500 9.4259.225 37.800
4 3 10 13T 5 

5 

Lily Collora408
AIM-TEXANS 

9.550 8.875 9.7509.600 37.775
9 11T 2 4 6 

6 

Michiko Llosa404
K2 Academy

9.450 9.200 9.6759.400 37.725
12 7T 8 5 7 

7 

Isabella Postorino401
Maximum Athletic

9.150 9.300 9.5509.425 37.425
14T 6 7 8T 8 

8 

Mallory Ninemire402
Texas Dreams

9.625 8.875 9.6509.200 37.350
5 11T 11T 6 9 

9 

Willow Bullington407
Pearland Eilte

9.575 8.750 9.5509.450 37.325
6T 13 3T 8T 10 

10 

Madison Plaisted415
Beaumont Central

9.100 8.900 9.4259.375 36.800
16 10 9 13T 11 

11 

Julia Paull412
Discover

9.500 8.500 9.5509.200 36.750
10T 15 11T 8T 12 

12 

Sydnay Lewellen413
Trevino's

8.750 9.400 9.4258.950 36.525
17 5 15 13T 13 

13 

Kara Rohloff417
Denton

9.725 9.000 9.5508.150 36.425
1 9 18 8T 14 

14 

Gabrielle Augustine841
Beaumont Central

9.575 8.250 9.4259.075 36.325
6T 17 14 13T 15 

15 

Madelyn Kirksey409
Beaumont Central

9.350 8.700 9.6008.600 36.250
13 14 16 7 16 

16 

Neely Marshall411
Aerial Athletics

9.150 8.450 9.1759.450 36.225
14T 16 3T 17 17 

17 

Sami Pong405
Infinite Bounds

7.600 7.300 8.7258.500 32.125
18 18 17 18 18 

18 
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